
Esc F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 F11 F12 Prtsc
sysrq

pause
Break Lns Del

Home

Pgup

PgDN

End

$

~
`

！
1

··
2 3 4 5 6 7 78 9 0

）） * —
-

+
=

# ￥ % * # #

Q W E R T Y U I O P { } |

A S D F G H J K L :
;

Z X C V B N M < > ?

Tab

CapsLook

Shift

Ctrl Alt AltGr Ctrl

Backspace

[ ] |
Enter

Shift

Mac/PC
ON

1

3

2

4

7

11

10

12
13

14

15

19

20

8

9

iCON iKeyboard 3 V1.00

iKeyboard series functional firmware upload procedure
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